
 

RESULTADOS FINALES 

SHOW RODEO TRÉBOL 2023 

CATEGORÍA: MX3 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 RUBEN GIESBRECHT 30 
2 WESLY FLAMING 07 
3 FETERLY WIEBE 45 
4 DIEGO TOEWS 18 
5 STANLEY KEHLER 86 
6 RODGER WIEBE 37 
7 HILDOR WIEBE 53 

 

CATEGORÍA: PRINCIPIANTES 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 MARIO DUECK 14 
2 IVÁN CABRERA 12 
3 FLAVIO VAZQUEZ 15 
4 JOHANNES FUNK 22 
5 KARSTEN NEUFELD 16 
6 KAYLE DOERKSEN 94 
7 GIOVANNI BOHN 91 
8 KEVIN KEHLER 84 
9 ALEXIS SAWATZKY 17 

10 MANUEL DYCK 18 



11 ERLAND PENNER ECKERT 36 
12 JERRY BERGEN 47 

 

CATEGORÍA: MINI 
POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 

MOTO 
1 TRAVIS SCHROEDER 10 
2 LOGAN SILVA 6 
3 ALEJANDRO BRAUN 11 
4 LIAM SCHMIDT 55 

 

CATEGORÍA: MX85CC 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 MARIO DUECK 14 
2 FLAVIO VAZQUEZ 15 
3 MASON GIESBRECHT 67 

 

CATEGORÍA: DAMAS 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 KAYLE DOERKSEN 94 
2 EUNIKE KEHLER 54 
3 MAGUI BRITEZ 29 
4 DEBORAH ENNS 96 
5 GRACIELA ENNS 13 
6 NIDIA IBARRA 03 

 



CATEGORÍA: STANDARD 200 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 ROBERT BUECKERT 03 
2 ALDER PEÑA 30 
3 HARTMUT HIEBERT 29 
4 BERNIKO WIEBE 27 
5 ALEXANDER FEHR 15 
6 STEFAN SIEMENS 3 
7 ISIDRO CHILAVERT 94 
8 SAPO 95 

 

CATEGORÍA: MX2 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 RAFAEL HILDEBRANDT 72 
2 JAMES KEHLER 18 
3 DENIS GONZALEZ 12 
4 ROMEO HARDER 1 
5 GINO TOEWS 57 
6 JERRY BERGEN 47 
7 JOHANNES FUNK 22 
8 NESTOR DUARTE 71 

 

CATEGORÍA: STANDARD OPEN 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 FRANZ JANZEN 96 



2 STEFAN SIEMENS 3 
3 YIMMY SILVA 03 
4 EUNIKE KEHLER 54 
5 ALEXANDER FEHR 15 
6 ISIDRO CHILAVERT 94 
7 KEVIN KEHLER 86 
8 MARIO DOERKSEN 43 
9 MANFRED SAWATZKY 36 

 

CATEGORÍA: FUERZA LIBRE 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 MIRCO KEHLER 98 
2 GIDO KRAHN 22 
3 KAI ENNS 80 
4 FETERLY WIEBE 45 
5 GINO TOEWS 57 
6 RODGER WIEBE 37 
7 GOBI BRADLEY 53 

 

CATEGORÍA: MOTONETA 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 AGUSTIN OVELAR 14 
2 FABIO CABRAL 7 
3 IVÁN CABRERA 11 
4 HARTMUT KLASSEN 01 



5 STEFAN SIEMENS 3 
6 SANTIAGO FLORES 94 
7 DARIUS PENNER 10 
8 SEBASTIAN HIEBERT 17 
9 MARCELLO WIEBE 88 

 

CATEGORÍA: MX2T 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 KARSTEN NEUFELD 16 
2 MARIO DUECK 14 
3 FLAVIO VAZQUEZ 15 
4 ARIEL VAZQUEZ 18 
5 KAYLE DOERKSEN 94 
6 ALEXIS SAWATZKY 17 
7 MASON GIESBRECHT 67 

 

CATEGORÍA: MX1 

POSICIÓN NOMBRE NRO. 
MOTO 

1 JAMES KEHLER 18 
2 MIRCO KEHLER 98 
3 ROMEO HARDER 1 
4 GIDO KRAHN 22 
5 RAFAEL HILDEBRANDT 72 
6 RUBEN GIESBRECHT 30 
7 GOBI BRADLEY 53 

 


